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Sala de Oralidad – LEY 1437  de 2011 
  

  

No. 
Radicación 

Medio de Control Demandante Demandado Fecha  Hora 

2013-
00161-CH 

POPULAR CRISPÍN DARIO 
HERNÁNDEZ VILLAZÓN 

DIRECCIÓN NACIONAL DE 
ESTUPEFACIENTES EN 
LIQUIDACIÓN. 
 

29/10/2013 
31/10/2013 

8:00 A.M. 
6:00 P.M. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 


